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PRO Bikini - Open 

1. Ariel Cleary 

2. Ashley Riedy 

PRO Bikini Model - Open 

1. Ariel Cleary 

PRO Figure - Open 

1. Arlesia Jones 

2. Melissa Seaman 

PRO Men’s Physique - Open 

1. Arius Norris 

2. Marcus Harris 

3. Larry Darnell 

4. Cole Falzone 

5. Todd Clark 

6. Desario Smith 

PRO Men’s BB - Open 

1. James Wilczanski 

2. Kevin Wakefield 

Bikini - Open Short 

1. Tristin Alford 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Kristen Fabrizio 

3. Heather Brudereck 

4. Sabrina Bartelli 

5. Kristina Warford 

6. Atinu Jamison 

7. Selena Ramos 

8. Cassandra Anderson 

9. Arlene Suliveres 

Bikini - Open Medium 

1. Tennetje Morton 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Denessa Hicks 

3. Sami Minenna 

4. Juanita Ortiz 

5. Ali Miner 

6. Ivy Cordell 

7. Kayla Van Ness 

8. Kimberly Horsman 

Bikini - Open Tall 

1. Kellie Lee 

2. Shawnarie Colthurst 

3. Vanessa Muro 

Bikini - Masters 35+ 

1. Kristen Fabrizio 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Heather Brudereck 

3. Atinu Jamison 

4. Denessa Hicks 

5. Juanita Ortiz 

6. Samantha Johnson 

7. Courtney Bushman 

8. Kimberly Horsman 

9. Emberh Scherry 

Bikini - Masters 40+ 

1. Somer Scarano 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Kate Chaiprasit 

3. Atinu Jamison 

4. Courtney Bushman 

5. Nicole Morgan 

6. Ivy Cordell 

7. Lisa Grassi 

8. Olivia Irwin 

9. Lydia Lopez 

10. Susan Mahon 

Bikini - Masters 50+ 

1. Rebecca Fowler 

2. Jennifer Kavensky 

3. Susan Mahon 

Bikini - Masters 60+ 

1. Susan Mahon 

Bikini Model - Open 

1. Kristina Warford 

2. Kimberly Horsman 

3. Susan Mahon 

Figure - Open Short 

1. Alexis Bohannon 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Melissa Lake 

3. Jennifer Archer 

4. Atinu Jamison 

5. Ayodele Gilpin 

Figure - Open Tall 

1. Jolisa Brinson 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Nadine Brooks 

3. Linda Santrock 

4. Kellie Lee 

5. Ivy Cordell 

6. Amanda Hicks 

Figure - Masters 35+ 

1. Atinu Jamison 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Jennifer Archer 

3. Linda Santrock 

4. Ayodele Gilpin 

5. Amanda Hicks 

Figure - Masters 40+ 

1. Atinu Jamison 

2. Ivy Cordell 

Figure - Masters 50+ 

1. Linda Santrock 

Figure - Masters 60+ 

1. Cathy Tarver 

2. Susan Mahon 

Women’s Physique - Open  

1. Jolisa Brinson 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Melissa Lake 

NGA PRO Card 

3. Jennifer Archer 

4. Atinu Jamison 

5. Ayodele Gilpin 

6. Ivy Cordell 

Men’s Physique - Open LW 

1. Anthony Arena 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Nick Gerken 

3. Carlos Velazquez 

4. Preston Milligan 

5. Michael Borde 

Men’s Physique - Open MW 

1. Johnathan Hicks 

Men’s Physique - Open HW 

1. Adam Jolly 

 NGA PRO Card 

2. Joshua Steele 

3. Rico Ashley 

4. Jeffrey Vargas 

5. Christopher Caldwell 

Men’s Physique - Masters 40+ 

1. Rico Ashley 

Classic Physique - Open LW 

1. Anthony Arena 

2. Majid Abdullah 

3. Carlos Velazquez 

Classic Physique - Open MW 

1. Troy Mello 

 NGA PRO Card & 

 Overall 

2. Jorge DeLaRosa 

Classic Phys - Masters 40+ 

1. Troy Mello 

Men’s BB - Open LW 

1. James Lucas 

Men’s BB - Open LHW 

1. Marlon Smikle 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Alvis Vaughan 

Men’s BB - Open HW 

1. John Blaeser 

2. Leo Davis 

Men’s BB - Masters 40+ 

1. Alvis Vaughan 

2. Leo Davis 

3. James Lucas 

Men’s BB - Masters 50+ 

1. Carlos Velazquez 

 NGA PRO Card & 

 Overall 

2. Leo Davis 

3. Alvis Vaughan 

4. James Lucas 

Men’s BB - Masters 60+ 

1. Alvis Vaughan 

Men’s BB - Masters 70+ 

1. Alvis Vaughan 

Bikini - Novice Short 

1. Tristin Alford 

Overall 



 

2. Kristen Fabrizio 

3. Somer Scarano 

4. Ati nu Jamison 

5. Heather King 

6. Selena Ramos 

7. Cassandra Anderson 

8. Jennifer Kavensky 

9. Rebecca Fowler 

10. Ananda Cantu 

Bikini - Novice Medium 

1. Tennetje Morton 

2. Sami Minenna 

3. Denessa Hicks 

4. Sidney Rodriguez 

5. Samantha Johnson 

6. Ali Miner 

7. Kimberly Horsman 

8. Kayla Van Ness 

9. Emerh Scherry 

10. Lydia Lopez 

Bikini - Novice Tall 

1. Kellie Lee 

2. Shawnarie Colthurst 

3. Vanessa Muro 

4. Olivia Irwin 

5. Kasey Mounts 

Figure - Novice 

1. Jolisa Brinson 

2. Nadine Brooks 

3. Linda Santrock 

4. Atinu Jamison 

5. Jennifer Archer 

6. Alexis Bohannon 

7. Ayodele Gilpin 

8. Kellie Lee 

9. Marenia Thompson 

10. Amanda Hicks 

Men’s Physique - Novice LW 

1. Preston Milligan 

2. Michael Borde 

Men’s Physique - Novice HW 

1. Joshua Steele 

Overall 

2. Anthony Brown 

3. Jeffrey Vargas 

4. Johnathan Hicks 

5. Corey Deveronica 

6. Jean Saint-Sauveur 

Classic Physique - Novice 

1. Troy Mello 

2. Majid Abdullah 

Men’s BB - Novice 

1. Leo Davis 


